
 
Monkleigh Primary School - Dates for your Diary 

 

@ 29th Sept 2023 subject to change 
 
 

Tue 3 Oct Parents meetings (Years 1 to 4) 

Wed 4 Oct 
FSU dentist visit 

Dig the castle 

Thu 5 Oct 
School census day – we need as many yr R,1 &2 children as possible to have school dinner please! 
Younger caterpillars parent meetings 

Thu 5 Oct Parents meetings (Years 5 to 6) 

Mon 9 Oct Butterflies trip 

Tue 10 Oct Farmwise (Class2) 

Thu 12 Oct Parents Meetings (Years 5-6)  

Fri 13 Oct Cross Country event 

Thu 19 Oct Butterflies & Older caterpillars parent meetings – available to book from 02/10/23 ParentMail 

23-27 Oct Half term 

Mon 30 Oct TEMPEST PHOTOGRAPHY - INDIVIDUAL / FAMILY PORTRAITS 

Tue 31 Oct Butterflies Trip 

 

 
 
 

Attendance… 
Class average for this week: Butterflies: 91.53%; Class 1: 88.46%; Class 2: 91.57%; Class 3: 90.91% 

 
School average for this week: 91.53%; this term: 96.21%; this academic year: 96.21% 

 

 

A little message from Mrs Beer x 
 

“Notes from the Kitchen” 

 

 

https://www.jacquielawson.com/ecard/pickup/rd861e279110342feb97bb0954138d54f?source=jl999&utm_medium=pickup&utm_source=email&utm_campaign=receivercontent
https://www.monkleigh-primary.devon.sch.uk/images/newsletters/2023/230630_-_Notes_from_the_Kitchen.pdf

